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4.KORRUS

 VAADE LÕUNAST

Trepikoda
4,8 m2

Elutuba / Köök
27,5 m2

Pesu
3,5 m2

Esik
3,1 m2
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Elutuba / Köök
32,5 m2

Majapid.
2,9 m2

Pesu
3,9 m2

Esik
6,1 m2

Magamistuba
9,8 m2

Rõdu
5,2 m2

9,7 m2

Magamistuba
12,4 m2

Elutuba
41,8 m2

Trepikoda
11,5 m2

Magamistuba
9,7 m2

Leil
3,4 m2

Esik
9,8 m2

Pesu
6,9 m2

Köök
12,4 m2

Elutuba / Köök
31,3 m2

Esik
3,4 m2

Garderoob
5,8 m2

Rõdu
32,9 m2

Pesu
3,8 m2

NPM
AHI

KÜLMIK NPM + AHI
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HOOVIMAJA 4.KORRUS
Hoovimaja KRT.1

Hoovimaja KRT.1

Hoovimaja KRT.1

Hoovimaja KRT.1

Hoovimaja KRT.1

Hoovimaja KRT.2

Hoovimaja KRT.2

Hoovimaja KRT.2

Hoovimaja KRT.2

Hoovimaja KRT.2

Hoovimaja KRT.2

Hoovimaja KRT.2

Hoovimaja üldalad

Elutuba / Köök

Esik

Magamistuba

Pesu

Rõdu

Elutuba

Esik

Garderoob

Köök

Leil

Magamistuba

Pesu

Trepikoda

31,34

3,37

12,44

3,82

32,95

41,77

9,84

5,81

12,43

3,40

9,67

6,87

11,52

185,23 m²

TÄNAVAMAJA 4.KORRUS
Tänavamaja KRT.3

Tänavamaja KRT.3

Tänavamaja KRT.3

Tänavamaja KRT.4

Tänavamaja KRT.4

Tänavamaja KRT.4

Tänavamaja KRT.4

Tänavamaja KRT.4

Tänavamaja KRT.4

Tänavamaja üldalad

Elutuba / Köök

Esik

Pesu

Elutuba / Köök

Esik

Magamistuba

Majapid.

Pesu

Rõdu

Trepikoda

27,45

3,06

3,48

32,52

6,09

9,82

2,87

3,89

5,19

4,80

99,17 m²
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